48
Introduction
The task of oil separators for screw compressors is to separate oil from discharge
refrigerant correctly and ensure oil return to the compressor most effectively.
Application Field
These oil separators are especially designed for screw compressors.
Technical Specifications

•  Floating ball is not suitable for R717.
Gözetleme Camları
•  Likit ve yağ seviyelerini kontrol amaçlı kullanılmaktadırlar.
•  Toplar R717 için uygun değildir.
SIGHT GLASSES
GÖZETLEME CAMLARI
63
Model Ø (D)
[mm]
Ø (D1)
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1 L2 L3 X Type
A.H089.03 89 - 80 80 - - 11*35 A
A.H114.03 114 - 80 80 - - 11*35 A
A.H120.03 120 - 80 80 - - 11*35 A
A.H140.03 140 - 80 80 - - 11*35 A
A.H160.03 160 - 80 80 - - 11*35 A
A.H168.03 168 - 120 80 11*35 A
A.H180.03 180 - 80 80 - - 11*35 A
A.H219.03 219 - 100 100 - - 11*35 A
B.H140.03 140 - 170 145 40 - 10*20 B
B.H168.03 168 - 195 170 40 - 10*20 B
B.H219.03 219 - 260 235 40 - 10*20 B
B.H273.03 273 - 350 325 50 - 10*25 B
B.H324.03 324 - 400 375 50 - 10*25 B
B.H406.03 406 - 480 440 60 - 14*35 B
B.H450.05 450 - 550 510 100 - 14*45 B
B.H508.06 508 - 600 560 110 - 14*60 B
B.H600.08 600 - 700 660 120 - 14*60 B
B.H750.08 750 - 850 810 150 - 16*80 B
B.H850.08 850 - 950 910 150 - 16*80 B
C.VHF1.04 - - 143 50 80 50 11*20 C
C.VHF1.06 - - 228 50 100 55 11*25 C
C.VHF2.06 - - 248 50 120 70 11*25 C
D.V085.02 85 - - - - - M10 D
E.V136.03 136 111 - - - - 8,5*30 E
E.V162.03 162 142 - - - - 8,5*30 E
E.V187.03 187 168 - - - - 8,5*30 E
E.V205.03 205 168 - - - - 8,5*30 E
E.V247.03 247 210 - - - - 13*60 E
E.V320.03 320 280 - - - - 13*80 E
F.V135.05 135 115 - - - - 8,5*30 F
F.V170.05 170 140 - - - - 8,5*30 F
F.V190.05 190 160 - - - - 8,5*30 F
F.V250.05 250 205 - - - - 13*60 F
F.V310.05 310 265 - - - - 13*60 F
F.V360.08 360 320 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V415.05 415 380 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V415.08 415 380 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V480.06 480 430 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V480.08 480 430 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V550.08 550 500 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V550.10 550 500 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V650.08 650 600 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V650.10 650 600 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V750.08 750 700 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V750.10 750 700 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V850.08 850 800 - - - - 15*80 F
F.V850.10 850 800 - - - - 15*80 F
Type     A
Type     B
Type     C
Type     D